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500

co, co, RRP Before
Model Description il i Emissions Tax CO, Tax

(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) g/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

500 Series 4 — TwinAir

500 TWIN AIR 85HP POP "BASE" 00-150-071-4-BAS 171 217 196 900 92 - 196 900
500 TWIN AIR 85HP POP STAR 00-150-071-4-000 192 957 221 900 92 - 221 900
500 TWINAIR 85 POP STAR CABRIOLET 00-150-571-4-000 225130 258 900 99 - 258 900
500 TWIN AIR 105HP LOUNGE 00-150-047-4-000 219 043 251 900 99 - 251 900
500 TWIN AIR 105HP LOUNGE CABRIOLET 00-150-547-4-000 250 348 287 900 99 - 287 900
500 TWIN AIR 85HP LOUNGE 00-150-091-4-000 212 957 244 900 92 - 244 900
500 TWIN AIR 85HP LOUNGE CABRIOLET 00-150-591-4-000 244 261 280 900 92 - 280 900
00 A 60 A
500 TWINAIR 60TH ANNIVERSARY 00-150-591-4-ANI 279 913 321 900 92 - 321 900

500 TwinAir - 60th Anniversary Options
MTA $407 13652 15700

500 Series 4 Pop "Base" Options

FRONT FOGLIGHTS S097 1043 1200
MTA S407 13 652 15700
ANTI-THEFT SCREWS S5JM 357 410
PRIVACY TINTED GLASS S070 443 510
MTA GEAR CHANGE PADDLES ON STEERING WHEEL S5BH 1826 2100
CHROME BONNET LINE S4BJ 957 1100
PASODOBLE RED (111) - PASTEL S5CJ 2087 2400
SMOOTH MINT GREEN (166) - PASTEL S74G 2087 2400
BOSSA NOVA WHITE (268) - PASTEL S5CA 2087 2400
CORAL RED (552) - PASTEL S5DM 2087 2400
TECH HOUSE GREY (735) - PASTEL S5DL 2087 2400
SOLE YELLOW (712) - PASTEL S5CH 2087 2400
AZZURO CAPPELLINI (952) - PASTEL S5CG 2087 2400
EPIC BLUE (687) - METALLIC S5DT 2435 2 800
BORDEAUX (866) - METALLIC S5DR 2435 2800
CROSSOVER BLACK (876) - METALLIC S5CE 2435 2800
ICE WHITE (227) - TRI-COAT S61P 7043 8 100
00 erie 4 Pop ar Optio
MTA S407 13 652 15700
ANTI-THEFT SCREWS S5JM 357 410
PRIVACY TINTED GLASS S070 443 510
MTA GEAR CHANGE PADDLES ON STEERING WHEEL S5BH 1826 2100
CHROME BONNET LINE S4BJ 957 1100
CRUISE CONTROL S416 1826 2100
PASODOBLE RED (111) - PASTEL S5CJ 2087 2400
SMOOTH MINT GREEN (166) - PASTEL S74G 2087 2400
BOSSA NOVA WHITE (268) - PASTEL S5CA 2087 2400
CORAL RED (552) - PASTEL S5DM 2087 2400
TECH HOUSE GREY (735) - PASTEL S5DL 2087 2400
SOLE YELLOW (712) - PASTEL S5CH 2087 2400
AZZURO CAPPELLINI (952) - PASTEL S5CG 2087 2400
EPIC BLUE (687) - METALLIC S50T 2435 2800
BORDEAUX (866) - METALLIC S5DR 2435 2800
CROSSOVER BLACK (876) - METALLIC S5CE 2435 2800
ICE WHITE (227) - TRI-COAT S61P 7043 8100
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500

Model Description

500 Series 4 Pop Star Cabriolet Options

RRP
(Excl. VAT)

RRP
(Incl. VAT)

co,
Emissions

g/km

co,
Tax
(Incl. VAT)

RRP Before

CO, Tax
(Incl. VAT)

MTA S407 13 652 15 700
ANTI-THEFT SCREWS S5JM 357 410
PRIVACY TINTED GLASS S070 443 510
MTA GEAR CHANGE PADDLES ON STEERING WHEEL S5BH 1826 2100
CHROME BONNET LINE S4BJ 957 1100
GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS 5230 9652 11100
WIND STOP S925 1043 1200
CRUISE CONTROL S416 1826 2100
PASODOBLE RED (111) - PASTEL S5CJ 2087 2400
SMOOTH MINT GREEN (166) - PASTEL S74G 2087 2400
BOSSA NOVA WHITE (268) - PASTEL S5CA 2087 2400
CORAL RED (552) - PASTEL S5DM 2087 2400
TECH HOUSE GREY (735) - PASTEL S5DL 2087 2400
SOLE YELLOW (712) - PASTEL S5CH 2087 2400
AZZURO CAPPELLINI (952) - PASTEL S5CG 2087 2400
EPIC BLUE (687) - METALLIC S50T 2435 2800
BORDEAUX (866) - METALLIC S5DR 2435 2800
CROSSOVER BLACK (876) - METALLIC S5CE 2435 2800
ICE WHITE (227) - TRI-COAT S61P 7043 8100

500 Series 4 - 105HP Lounge Options

SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE 400 6609 7600
ANTI-THEFT SCREWS S5JM 357 410
LEATHER SEATS s211 13652 15700
CHROME BONNET LINE S4BJ 957 1100
GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS $230 9652 11100
FULL BODY COVER S6U9 3130 3600
SECOND SKIN (COMIC YELLOW) (433) + (8U9) + (6Y1) + (7TY) S5HB 6174 7100
SECOND SKIN (COMIC RED) (246) + (6U9) + (6Y3) + (7TY) S5HA 6174 7100
SECOND SKIN (CAMOUFLAGE) (876) + (6U9) + (7TY) S5H9 8783 10100
BI COLOUR BLACK & YELLOW S6Y1 8783 10100
BI COLOUR BLACK & RED S6Y3 8783 10100
DELETION OF GLASS ROOF S7TY (4087) (4 700)
PASODOBLE RED (111) - PASTEL S5C4 2087 2400
SMOOTH MINT GREEN (166) - PASTEL 746G 2087 2400
BOSSA NOVA WHITE (268) - PASTEL S5CA 2087 2400
CORAL RED (552) - PASTEL S5DM 2087 2400
TECH HOUSE GREY (735) - PASTEL S5DL 2087 2400
SOLE YELLOW (712) - PASTEL S5CH 2087 2400
AZZURO CAPPELLINI (952) - PASTEL S5CG 2087 2400
EPIC BLUE (687) - METALLIC S5DT 2435 2800
BORDEAUX (866) - METALLIC S5DR 2435 23800
CROSSOVER BLACK (876) - METALLIC S5CE 2435 23800
ICE WHITE (227) - TRI-COAT S61P 7043 8100

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice.

Terms and conditions apply. Visit www.fiat.co.za for more information.
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500

Model Description (Exzrc AT) (In(:?\FI’ AT) Emiigizons g:)f RF::(’)QB_?;‘:(W
g/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

500 Series 4 - 105HP Cabriolet Options

ANTI-THEFT SCREWS S5JM 357 410

LEATHER SEATS S211 13 652 15700

CHROME BONNET LINE S4BJ 957 1100

GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS 5230 9652 11100

WIND STOP S925 1043 1200

PASODOBLE RED (111) - PASTEL S5CJ 2087 2400

SMOOTH MINT GREEN (166) - PASTEL S74G 2087 2400

BOSSA NOVA WHITE (268) - PASTEL S5CA 2087 2400

CORAL RED (552) - PASTEL S5DM 2087 2400

TECH HOUSE GREY (735) - PASTEL S5DL 2087 2400

SOLE YELLOW (712) - PASTEL S5CH 2087 2400

AZZURO CAPPELLINI (952) - PASTEL S5CG 2087 2400

EPIC BLUE (687) - METALLIC S5DT 2435 2800

BORDEAUX (866) - METALLIC S5DR 2435 2800

CROSSOVER BLACK (876) - METALLIC S5CE 2435 2800

ICE WHITE (227) - TRI-COAT S61P 7043 8100

500 Series 4 - 85HP Lounge Options

SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE $400 6 609 7600
ANTI-THEFT SCREWS S5IM 357 410
LEATHER SEATS S211 13652 15 700
CHROME BONNET LINE S4BJ 957 1100
GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS $230 9652 11100
FULL BODY COVER S6U9 3130 3600
SECOND SKIN (COMIC YELLOW) (433) + (6U9) + (6Y1) + (7TY) S5HB 6174 7100
SECOND SKIN (COMIC RED) (246) + (6U9) + (6Y3) + (7TY) S5HA 6174 7100
SECOND SKIN (CAMOUFLAGE) (876) + (6U9) + (7TY) S5HY 8783 10100
BI COLOUR BLACK & YELLOW S6Y1 8783 10100
BI COLOUR BLACK & RED S6Y3 8783 10100
DELETION OF GLASS ROOF S7TY (4 087) (4 700)
PASODOBLE RED (111) - PASTEL S5CJ 2087 2400
SMOOTH MINT GREEN (166) - PASTEL S746G 2087 2 400
BOSSA NOVA WHITE (268) - PASTEL S5CA 2087 2 400
CORAL RED (552) - PASTEL S5DM 2087 2400
TECH HOUSE GREY (735) - PASTEL S5DL 2087 2 400
SOLE YELLOW (712) - PASTEL S5CH 2087 2400
AZZURO CAPPELLINI (952) - PASTEL S5CG 2087 2 400
EPIC BLUE (687) - METALLIC S5DT 2435 2800
BORDEAUX (866) - METALLIC S5DR 2435 2800
CROSSOVER BLACK (876) - METALLIC S5CE 2435 2800
ICE WHITE (227) - TRI-COAT S61P 7043 8100

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice.

Terms and conditions apply. Visit www.fiat.co.za for more information.
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500

co, co, RRP Before
Model Description i il Emissions Tax CO, Tax

(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) g/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

500 Series 4 - 85HP Cabriolet Options

ANTI-THEFT SCREWS S5JM 357 410
LEATHER SEATS S211 13 652 15700
CHROME BONNET LINE S4BJ 957 1100
GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS S230 9652 11 100
WIND STOP 5925 1043 1200
PASODOBLE RED (111) - PASTEL S5CJ 2087 2400
SMOOTH MINT GREEN (166) - PASTEL S74G 2087 2400
BOSSA NOVA WHITE (268) - PASTEL S5CA 2087 2400
CORAL RED (552) - PASTEL S5DM 2087 2400
TECH HOUSE GREY (735) - PASTEL S5DL 2087 2400
SOLE YELLOW (712) - PASTEL S5CH 2087 2400
AZZURO CAPPELLINI (952) - PASTEL S5CG 2087 2400
EPIC BLUE (687) - METALLIC S5DT 2435 2800
BORDEAUX (866) - METALLIC S5DR 2435 2800
CROSSOVER BLACK (876) - METALLIC S5CE 2435 2800
ICE WHITE (227) - TRI-COAT S61P 7043 8100
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500X

RRP RRP co, co, RRP Before

Model Description (Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) Emissions Tax CO, Tax

g/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

1.4T CROSS 00-334-432-0-000 306 000 351 900 139 2404 349 497
1.4T CROSS DDCT 00-334-431-0-000 320 783 368 900 133 1645 367 256
1.4T CROSS PLUS DDCT 00-334-731-0-000 351 217 403 900 133 1645 402 256
(A;Fé(;osl\#ggg)ﬁggég)UTOMATlC CLIMATE CONTROL 140 2 961 2600
ELECTRIC SUNROOF - PANORAMIC S400 10609 12 200
COMFORT PACK (POP STAR & CROSS) S7H9 4435 5100
VISIBILITY PACK S7HB 4000 4600
SAFETY PACK (EXCL. POP STAR) S7SK 12 348 14 200
UCONNECT NAVIGATION 6.5" (CROSS PLUS) S7D3 4435 5100
SEAT - LEATHER S211 10 609 12 200
16" ALLOY WHEELS (POP) S421 2870 3300
EXTRA SERIES PASTEL PAINT S5CF 2261 2600
METALLIC PAINT $210 2261 2600

500X Series 1

FIAT 500X 1.6 POP 00-334-130-1-000 253 826 291 900 147 3416 288 485
FIAT 500X 1.4 POP STAR DDCT 00-334-331-1-000 304 261 349 900 133 1645 348 256
FIAT 500X 1.4 POP STAR 00-334-332-1-000 286 870 329 900 139 2404 327 497
FIAT 500X 1.4 CROSS DDCT 00-334-431-1-000 326 000 374 900 133 1645 373 256
FIAT 500X 1.4 CROSS 00-334-432-1-000 309 478 355 900 139 2 404 353 496

500X Series1 - 1.6 POP Options

16" ALUMINIUM ALLOY GLOSSY BLACK S421 4000 4600
16" ALUMINIUM ALLOY SILVER S5FB 4000 4600
PASSIONE RED (895) - SOLID S5B2 2696 3100
GLORY WHITE (296) - SOLID S5CA 2696 3100
SEDUCTION BLACK (601) - SOLID S5CK 2696 3100
CAPPUCCINO BEIGE (231) - SOLID S5DM 2 261 2600
MODA GREY (679) - METALLIC S5DT 2870 3300
ARGENTO SILVER (348) - METALLIC S5DN 2870 3300

500X Series1 - 1.4 POP STAR DDCT

VP2 - NAV DUAL TUNER SINGLE ANTENNA EEC S7VX 7043 8100
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL S140 4609 5300
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE S400 13217 15 200
LEATHER SEATS S211 10 609 12 200
VISIBILITY PACK (051+341+347+410) S7HB 4000 4600
COMFORT PACK (132+256+623+GXD) S7H9 4435 5100
16" ALUMINIUM ALLOY GLOSSY BLACK S421 4000 4600
17" ALUMINIUM ALLOY MATT SILVER S9GF 5739 6600

PRICE LIST
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500X

RRP RRP co, co, RRP Before

Model Description Emissions Tax CO, Tax

(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) g/km  (Incl. VAT) (Incl. VAT)

500X Series1 - 1.4 POP STAR DDCT - Continued

17" ALUMINIUM ALLOY MATT BLACK MACHINED S68P 5739 6 600
PASSIONE RED (895) - SOLID S5B2 2696 3100
GLORY WHITE (296) - SOLID S5CA 2696 3100
SEDUCTION BLACK (601) - SOLID S5CK 2696 3100
CAPPUCCIONO BEIGE (231) - SOLID S5DM 2 261 2600
MODA GREY (679) - METALLIC S5DT 2870 3300
ARGENTO SILVER (348) - METALLIC S5DN 2870 3300
MAGNETIC BRONZE (399) - METALLIC S5DQ 2870 3300
VENEZIA BLUE (888) - METALLIC S5DP 2870 3300
AMORE RED (831) - TRI-COAT S270 19304 22200
AMALFI YELLOW (824) - TRI-COAT S802 19304 22 200
MATT MAGNETIC BRONZE (400) - MATT S4H5 19304 22 200

500X Series1 - 1.4 POP STAR

VP2 - NAV DUAL TUNER SINGLE ANTENNA EEC S7VX 7043 8100
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL S140 4609 5300
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE S400 13217 15 200
LEATHER SEATS S211 10 609 12 200
VISIBILITY PACK (051+341+347+410) S7HB 4000 4600
COMFORT PACK (132+256+623+GXD) S7H9 4435 5100
16" ALUMINIUM ALLOY GLOSSY BLACK S421 4000 4600
17" ALUMINIUM ALLOY MATT SILVER S9GF 5739 6 600
17" ALUMINIUM ALLOY MATT BLACK MACHINED S68P 5739 6 600
PASSIONE RED (895) - SOLID S5B2 2696 3100
GLORY WHITE (296) - SOLID S5CA 2696 3100
SEDUCTION BLACK (601) - SOLID S5CK 2696 3100
CAPPUCCINO BEIGE (231) - SOLID S5DM 2 261 2600
MODA GREY (679) - METALLIC S50T 2870 3300
ARGENTO SILVER (348) - METALLIC S5DN 2870 3300
MAGNETIC BRONZE (399) - METALLIC S5DQ 2870 3300
VENEZIA BLUE (888) - METALLIC S5DP 2870 3300
BLUE JEANS (731) - METALLIC S5DR - -
AMORE RED (831) - TRI-COAT S270 19304 22 200
AMALFI YELLOW (824) - TRI-COAT S802 19304 22200
MATT MAGNETIC BRONZE (400) - MATT S4H5 19 304 22200

PRICE LIST
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500X

Model Description

500X Series1 - 1.4 CROSS DDCT

RRP
(Excl. VAT)

RRP
(Incl. VAT)

RRP Before

CO, Tax

(Incl. VAT)

VP2 - NAV DUAL TUNER SINGLE ANTENNA EEC S7VX 7043 8100
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL S140 4609 5300
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE S400 13217 15 200
LEATHER SEATS S211 10 609 12 200
VISIBILITY PACK (051+341+347+410) S7HB 4000 4600
COMFORT PACK (132+256+623+GXD) S7H9 4435 5100
17" WINTER MATT BRUNEX S141 1391 1600
18" ALUMINIUM MATT BRUNEX S4AY 4000 4600
PASSIONE RED (895) - SOLID S5B2 2696 3100
GLORY WHITE (296) - SOLID S5CA 2696 3100
SEDUCTION BLACK (601) - SOLID S5CK 2696 3100
CAPPUCCINO BEIGE (231) - SOLID S5DM 2 261 2600
MODA GREY (679) - METALLIC S50T 2870 3300
ARGENTO SILVER (348) - METALLIC S5DN 2870 3300
MAGNETIC BRONZE (399) - METALLIC S5DQ 2870 3300
VENEZIA BLUE (888) - METALLIC S5DP 2870 3300
BLUE JEANS (731) - METALLIC S5DR - -
AMORE RED (831) - TRI-COAT S270 19304 22200
AMALFI YELLOW (824) - TRI-COAT 5802 19304 22200
MATT MAGNETIC BRONZE (400) - MATT S4H5 19304 22200

500X Series1 - 1.4 CROSS

VP2 - NAV DUAL TUNER SINGLE ANTENNA EEC S7VX 7043 8100
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL S140 4609 5300
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE S400 13217 15 200
LEATHER SEATS S211 10 609 12 200
VISIBILITY PACK (051+341+347+410) S7HB 4000 4600
COMFORT PACK (132+256+623+GXD) S7H9 4435 5100
17" WINTER MATT BRUNEX S141 1391 1600
18" ALUMINIUM MATT BRUNEX S4AY 4000 4600
PASSIONE RED (895) - SOLID S5B2 2696 3100
GLORY WHITE (296) - SOLID S5CA 2696 3100
SEDUCTION BLACK (601) - SOLID S5CK 2696 3100
CAPPUCCINO BEIGE (231) - SOLID S5DM 2261 2600
MODA GREY (679) - METALLIC S5DT 2870 3300
ARGENTO SILVER (348) - METALLIC S5DN 2870 3300
MAGNETIC BRONZE (399) - METALLIC S5DQ 2870 3300
VENEZIA BLUE (888) - METALLIC S5DP 2870 3300
BLUE JEANS (731) - METALLIC S5DR - -
AMORE RED (831) - TRI-COAT S270 19304 22200
AMALFI YELLOW (824) - TRI-COAT 5802 19304 22200
MATT MAGNETIC BRONZE (400) - MATT S4H5 19304 22200

PRICE LIST

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. 2 O.I 8
Terms and conditions apply. Visit www.fiat.co.za for more information.



PANDA

Model Description

Panda Series 2

RRP
(Excl. VAT)

RRP
(Incl. VAT)

co,
Emissions

g/km

co,
Tax
(Incl. VAT)

RRP Before
CO, Tax
(Incl. VAT)

PANDA LOUNGE 00-319-130-2-000 186 870 214 900 99 - 214 900
PANDA EASY 00-319-120-2-000 173 826 199 900 99 - 199 900
PANDA 4X4 00-319-17P-2-000 213 826 245 900 99 - 245 900
PANDA CROSS 00-319-1CP-2-000 231 217 265 900 99 - 265 900

Panda Series 2 - Lounge Options

PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 3 (296) WHITE S5CH 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 4 (601) BLACK S5CJ 1913 2200
VERNICE PASTELLO EXTRA SERIES 7 (078) RED S74F 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT 2 (785) GREY S5CG 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 5 (516) ORANGE S5CK 1913 2200
METALLIC PAINT 11 (466) GREY S61Q 2 261 2600
METALLIC PAINT 1 (565) GREY S5CC 2 261 2600
METALLIC PAINT 4 (567) BLUE S5DN 2 261 2600
ALLOY RIMS 14" 5439 2696 3100
ALLOY RIMS 15" S431 4000 4600

Panda Series 2 - Easy Options

PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 3 (296) WHITE S5CH 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 4 (601) BLACK S5CJ 1913 2200
VERNICE PASTELLO EXTRA SERIES 7 (078) RED S74F 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT 2 (785) GREY S5CG 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 5 (516) ORANGE S5CK 1913 2200
METALLIC PAINT 11 (466) GREY S61Q 2 261 2600
METALLIC PAINT 1 (565) GREY S5CC 2 261 2600
METALLIC PAINT 4 (567) BLUE S5DN 2261 2600
ALLOY RIMS 14" 5439 2696 3100
ALLOY RIMS 15" S431 4000 4600

Panda Series 2 - 4X4 Options

PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 3 (296) WHITE S5CH 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 4 (601) BLACK S5CJ 1913 2200
VERNICE PASTELLO EXTRA SERIE 7 (078) RED S74F 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT 2 (785) GREY S5CG 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 5 (516) ORANGE S5CK 1913 2200
METALLIC PAINT 11 (466) GREY S61Q 2 261 2600
METALLIC PAINT 1 (565) GREY S5CC 2 261 2600
METALLIC PAINT 4 (567) BLUE S5DN 2261 2600
ALLOY RIMS 15" S431 4000 4600

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice.

Terms and conditions apply. Visit www.fiat.co.za for more information.
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co co, RRP Before

PANDA

Model Description Emissions Tax CO, Tax
(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) g/km  (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

Panda Series 2 - Cross Options

PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 3 (296) WHITE S5CH 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 4 (601) BLACK S5CJ 1913 2200
VERNICE PASTELLO EXTRA SERIES 7 (078) RED S74F 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT 2 (785) GREY S5CG 2 261 2600
METALLIC PAINT 11 (466) GREY S61Q 2 261 2600
PANDA CROSS PLUS PACK S9UX 1913 2200
METALLIC PAINT 3 (374) GREEN S5CE 1913 2200
PASTEL PAINT EXTRA-SERIES 6 (509) YELLOW S5CL 4000 4600
ALLOY RIMS 15" S108 6174 7100
TIPO - HATCHBACK

co, co, RRP Before
Model Description RRP RRP Emissions Tax CO, Tax

(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) g/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

Fiat Tipo Hatchback

FIAT TIPO HATCHBACK 1.4 POP 00-357-021-0-000 221 652 254 900 132 1518 253 382
FIAT TIPO HATCHBACK 1.4 EASY 00-357-121-0-000 239 043 274 900 132 1518 273 382
FIAT TIPO HATCHBACK 1.4 LOUNGE 00-357-221-0-000 256 435 294 900 132 1518 293 382
FIAT TIPO HATCHBACK 1.6 EASY AUTO 00-357-123-0-000 265 130 304 900 146 3289 301 611
STEERING WHEEL AND SHIFT STICK HANDLE WITH LEATHER LINING $320 3565 4100
CRUISE CONTROL S416 1826 2100
FRONT FOG LIGHT S097 1826 2100
PARKING SENSOR $508 1826 2100
SMOKING KIT 5989 957 1100
58E+726 (PACK SAFETY B) (MUST HAVE 4WE & 416) S8MC 4000 4600
HEAD SIDE AIRBAG (MUST HAVE 505) S614 2 261 2600
FRONT SEAT-MOUNTED SIDE AIRBAGS (MUST HAVE 614) S505 3130 3600
REAR SEAT ARMREST (MUST HAVE 40Y) S275 2 261 2600
DRIVER SEAT LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT (MUST HAVE 275) S40Y 2 261 2600
PASSENGER SEAT WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT S454 1391 1600
CARGO BOX 5256 1826 2100
16" ALLOY WHEEL S420 4000 4600
METALLIC PAINT 1 (MAGNETIC BRONZE 444) S5CC 2 696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 2 (CINEMA BLACK 718) S5CD 2 696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 3 (AZZURRO 717) S5CE 2 696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 5 (AMORE RED 716) S5DP 2 696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 6 (MAESTRO GREY 612) S5DQ 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 7 (COLOSSEO GREY 695) S5DR 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 8 (PERLA 722) S5DS 2696 3100

PRICE LIST

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. 20] 8
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TIPO - HATCHBACK

RRP RRP co, co, RRP Before

Model Description Emissions Tax CO, Tax

(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) a/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

Fiat Tipo Hatchback 1.4 Easy options

SMOKING KIT 5989 957 1100
58E+7Z6 (PACK SAFETY B) (MUST HAVE 4WE & 416) S8MC 4000 4600
HEAD SIDE AIRBAG (MUST HAVE 505) S614 2 261 2600
FRONT SEAT-MOUNTED SIDE AIRBAGS (MUST HAVE 614) S505 3130 3600
REAR SEAT ARMREST (MUST HAVE 40Y) S275 2 261 2600
DRIVER SEAT LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT (MUST HAVE 275) S40Y 2 261 2600
PASSENGER SEAT WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT S454 1391 1600
CARGO BOX 5256 1826 2100
METALLIC PAINT 1 (MAGNETIC BRONZE 444) S5CC 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 2 (CINEMA BLACK 718) S5CD 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 3 (AZZURRO 717) S5CE 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 5 (AMORE RED 716) S5DP 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 6 (MAESTRO GREY 612) S5DQ 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 7 (COLOSSEO GREY 695) S5DR 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 8 (PERLA 722) S5DS 2696 3100
VP2 - NAV DUAL TUNER SINGLE ANTENNA EEC S7VX 7043 8100
REAR PARKING CAM (MUST HAVE 7VX OR 7HZ) S316 3130 3600

Fiat Tipo Hatchback 1.4 Lounge options

SMOKING KIT 5989 957 1100
HEAD SIDE AIRBAG (MUST HAVE 505) S614 2 261 2600
FRONT SEAT-MOUNTED SIDE AIRBAGS (MUST HAVE 614) S505 3130 3600
REAR SEAT ARMREST (MUST HAVE 40Y) S275 2261 2600
DRIVER SEAT LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT (MUST HAVE 275) S40Y 2261 2600
PASSENGER SEAT WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT S454 1391 1600
CARGO BOX 5256 1826 2100
METALLIC PAINT 1 (MAGNETIC BRONZE 444) S5CC 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 2 (CINEMA BLACK 718) S5CD 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 3 (AZZURRO 717) S5CE 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 5 (AMORE RED 716) S5DP 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 6 (MAESTRO GREY 612) S5DQ 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 7 (COLOSSEO GREY 695) S5DR 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 8 (PERLA 722) S5DS 2696 3100
051+347+410 (PACK VISIBILITY) AUTOMATIC HEADLIGHT S5C5 4435 5100

ACTIVATION

(DUSK/DAWN) & RAIN SENSOR & ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL
REARVIEW MIRROR

PRICE LIST

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. 20] 8
Terms and conditions apply. Visit www.fiat.co.za for more information.



TIPO - HATCHBACK

RRP RRP co, co, RRP Before

Model Description Emissions Tax CO, Tax

(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) g/km  (Incl. VAT) (Incl. VAT)

Fiat Tipo Hatchback 1.6 Easy Auto options

VP2 - NAV DUAL TUNER SINGLE ANTENNA EEC STVX 7043 8100
REAR PARKING CAM (MUST HAVE 7VX OR 7HZ) S316 3130 3600
SMOKING KIT 5989 957 1100
HEAD SIDE AIRBAG (MUST HAVE 505) S614 2 261 2600
FRONT SEAT-MOUNTED SIDE AIRBAGS (MUST HAVE 614) S505 3130 3600
REAR SEAT ARMREST (MUST HAVE 40Y) S275 2261 2600
DRIVER SEAT LOMBAR ADJUSTMENT (MUST HAVE 275) S40Y 2261 2600
PASSENGER SEAT WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT S454 1391 1600
CARGO BOX 5256 1826 2100
METALLIC PAINTING 1 (MAGNETIC BRONZE 444) S5CC 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINTING 2 (CINEMA BLACK 718) S5CD 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINTING 3 (AZZURRO 717) S5CE 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINTING 5 (AMORE RED 716) S5DP 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINTING 6 (MAESTRO GREY 612) S5DQ 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINTING 7 (COLOSSEQ GREY 695) S5DR 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINTING 8 (PERLA 722) S5DS 2696 3100

TIPO - SEDAN

Model Description (Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) Emissions Tax CO, Tax

g/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

Fiat Tipo Sedan

FIAT TIPO SEDAN 1.4 POP 00-356-031-0-000 204 261 234 900 141 2 657 232 244
FIAT TIPO SEDAN 1.4 EASY 00-356-231-0-000 221 652 254 900 141 2657 252 243
FIAT TIPO SEDAN 1.3 EASY 00-356-236-0-000 243 391 279 900 117 - 279 900
FIAT TIPO SEDAN 1.6 AUTO EASY 00-356-233-0-000 248 609 285 900 146 3289 282 611
EI'I;\‘EIEEING WHEEL AND SHIFT STICK HANDLE WITH LEATHER $320 3565 4100
SPECIFIC REAR HEADRESTS S481 443 510
FRONT FOG LIGHT S097 1826 2100
gO:g—AGS é|(g€%TR§Eé2AG) FRONT SEAT-MOUNTED SIDE AIRBAGS S49 5304 6100
16" ALLOY WHEELS (431) S431 4000 4600
METALLIC PAINT 1 (MAGNETIC BRONZE 444) S5CC 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 2 (CINEMA BLACK 718) S5CD 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 4 (CANAL GRANDE BLUE 448) S5DN 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 5 (AMORE RED 716) S5DP 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 6 (MAESTRO GREY 612) S5DQ 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 7 (COLOSSEO GREY 695) S5DR 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 8 (PEARL SAND 722) S5DS 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 9 (MEDITERRANEAN BLUE 717) S5CE 2696 3100
SMOKING KIT 5989 957 1100

PRICE LIST

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. 20] 8
Terms and conditions apply. Visit www.fiat.co.za for more information.



TIPO - SEDAN

RRP RRP co, co, RRP Before

Model Description Emissions Tax CO, Tax

(Excl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT) g/km (Incl. VAT)  (Incl. VAT)

Fiat Tipo Sedan 1.3 Easy options

ZOI-?E-AGS él(géill(R';\sIEégAG) FRONT SEAT-MOUNTED SIDE AIRBAGS S49y 5304 6100
METALLIC PAINT 1 (MAGNETIC BRONZE 444) S5CC 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 2 (CINEMA BLACK 718) S5CD 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 4 (CANAL GRANDE BLUE 448) S5DN 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 5 (AMORE RED 716) S5DP 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 6 (MAESTRO GREY 612) S5DQ 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 7 (COLOSSEO GREY 695) S5DR 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 8 (PEARL SAND 722) S5DS 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 9 (MEDITERRANEAN BLUE 717) S5CE 2696 3100
SMOKING KIT 5989 957 1100
REAR PARKING CAM S316 3130 3600
VP2 RADIO STHZ 4435 5100
ESSMEL}L\%Y/.{B?SE?ME?L)TREAR SEAT ARMREST & DRIVER SEAT S7PF 4435 5100
Rg}:—vﬁ_?lg’y(%{JPSAKC/EX\I,?“.’;ILITY) AUTOMATIC HEADLIGHT S5C5 4435 5100
& RAIN SENSOR & ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL REARVIEW MIRROR

NAV S7VX 7043 8100
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENT BOARD S4GF 1391 1600
COMMANDS IN STEERING WHEEL 2 S5BH 443 510
17" ALLOY WHEELS (435) S435 5739 6 600

Fiat Tipo 1.6 Auto Easy options
505+614 (PACK AIR-BAG) FRONT SEAT-MOUNTED SIDE AIRBAGS

& HEAD SIDE AIRBAGS 549 5304 6100
METALLIC PAINT 1 (MAGNETIC BRONZE 444) S5CC 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 2 (CINEMA BLACK 718) S5CD 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 4 (CANAL GRANDE BLUE 448) S5DN 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 5 (AMORE RED 716) S5DP 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 6 (MAESTRO GREY 612) $5DQ 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 7 (COLOSSEO GREY 695) S5DR 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 8 (PEARL SAND 722) S5DS 2696 3100
METALLIC PAINT 9 (MEDITERRANEAN BLUE 717) S5CE 2696 3100
SMOKING KIT 5989 957 1100
REAR PARKING CAM 5316 3130 3600
VP2 RADIO S7HZ 4435 5100
21540V (PACK SEAT) REAR SEAT ARMREST & DRIVER SEAT STPF 4435 5100
o5t TvaAngaﬂ% (PACK X\Iﬁ:\EILITY) AUTOMATIC HEADLIGHT S5C5 4435 5100
& RAN SENSOR & ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL REARVIEW MIRROR STVx 043 8100
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENT BOARD S4GF 1391 1600
17" ALLOY WHEELS (435) 5435 5739 6 600
COMMANDS IN STEERING WHEEL 2 S58H 443 510

PRICE LIST

FIAT Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. 2 O.I 8
Terms and conditions apply. Visit www.fiat.co.za for more information.



FOR MORE INFORMATION
CONTACT YOUR NEAREST FIAT DEALER.

FIAT PRODUCTS ARE DISTRIBUTED BY FIAT GROUP AUTOMOBILES
SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD. IMAGES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY AND ARE NOT NECESSARILY ACCURATE.

FIAT GROUP AUTOMOBILES SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD RESERVES THE
RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES, SPECIFICATIONS AND DISCONTINUE
MODELS AND EQUIPMENT WITHOUT NOTICE.

www.fiat.co.za
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ABARTH

Abarth Spider 124 66-348-A04-0-000 526 870 605 900 3542 602 358

ABARTH

Abarth Spider 124 66-348-A04-0-000 570 348 655 900 3542 652 358

METALLIC PAINT 2 Aluminium (235) S5CD 4000 4 600
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ABARTH

Mbarthsos
Abarth 595 TURISMO 1.4T 66-150-165-4-000 390 900 388 496
Abarth 595 TURISMO 1.4T CAB 66-150-565-4-000 430 900 428 496
Abarth 595 COMPETIZIONE 14T 464 900 462 497
Abarth 595 COMPETIZIONE 1.4T CAB 66-150-568-4-000 504 900 502 497

GARA WHITE S5CA 2696

ABARTH RED
MODENA YELLOW
PISTA GREY
SCORPIONE BLACK
PODIUM BLUE
RECORD GREY
TROFEO GREY
IRIDATO WHITE
16" ALLOY WHEEL (HERITAGE)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (TOURING)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (TROFEO)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (SPORT)
AUTO AIR CONDITIONER
PARKING SENSOR
ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL REARVIEW MIRROR
VP2 - NAV RADIO
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE 15 700
MTA TRANSMISSION
STEERING WHEEL COMMANDS FOR MTA
R s 72700
STICKER KIT RED
STICKER KIT BLACK
STICKER KIT WHITE
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GARA WHITE

ABARTH RED

MODENA YELLOW

PISTA GREY

SCORPIONE BLACK

PODIUM BLUE

RECORD GREY

TROFEQ GREY

IRIDATO WHITE

16" ALLOY WHEEL (HERITAGE)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (TOURING)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (TROFEQ)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (SPORT)
AUTO AIR CONDITIONER
PARKING SENSOR
ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL R IEW MIRROR

SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE
MTA TRANSMISSION

STEERING WHEEL COMMANDS FOR
LEATHER SEATS

STICKER KIT RED

STICKER KIT BLACK

STICKER KIT WHITE

85CA 266 3100 |

S5CL
S5DM
S5DL
S5CE
S61Q
S5DP
S5CC
S61P
S5ER
S4AY
S5FB
S55E
S140
S508
S410

=

S400
S407
S5BH
S727
S5HI
S5HN
S5HM

5304
1652

6 100
15 700

13 700
1900
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ABARTH

GARA WHITE | ssA | o] 3100
ABARTH RED
MODENA YELLOW
PISTA GREY
SCORPIONE BLACK
PODIUM BLUE
RECORD GREY
TROFEQ GREY
IRIDATO WHITE
SCORPIONE BLACK & GARA WHITE
SCORPIONE BLACK & RECORD GREY
SCORPIONE BLACK & PODIUM BLUE
PISTA GREY & ABARTH RED
PISTA GREY & CAMPOVOLO GREY
17" ALLOY WHEEL (TOURING)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (TROFEO)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (SPORT) S55E 2261 2600
ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL REARVIEW MIRROR
GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS 16 700
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE 15 700
MTA TRANSMISSION
STEERING WHEEL COMMANDS FO S4Y6 2261 2600
BEATS AUDIO SYSTEM S5HI 4700
STICKER KIT RED S5HN
STICKER KIT BLACK S5HM

STICKER KIT WHITE S5HM 1652

R
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ABARTH

GARA WHITE

ABARTH RED

MODENA YELLOW

PISTA GREY

SCORPIONE BLACK

PODIUM BLUE

RECORD GREY

TROFEQ GREY

IRIDATO WHITE

SCORPIONE BLACK & GARA WHITE
SCORPIONE BLACK & RECORD GREY
SCORPIONE BLACK & PODIUM BLUE
PISTA GREY & ABARTH RED

PISTA GREY & CAMPOVOLO GREY
17" ALLOY WHEEL (TOURING)

17" ALLOY WHEEL (TROFEO)

17" ALLOY WHEEL (SPORT)
ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL REARVIEW MIRROR
GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS

MTA TRANSMISSION

STEERING WHEEL COMMANDS FOR
BEATS AUDIO SYSTEM

STICKER KIT RED

STICKER KIT BLACK

STICKER KIT WHITE

A
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ABARTH

GaRAWWTE | st | 268  3100]
aprMRE) | ossw | = oes| 3100
MODENA YELLOW S5DM
PISTA GREY $5DL
SCORPIONE BLACK S5CE
PODIUM BLUE $610
RECORD GREY S5DP
TROFEO GREY $5CC
IRIDATO WHITE S61P
SCORPIONE BLACK & GARA WHITE S4DL
SCORPIONE BLACK & RECORD GREY S6Y2
SCORPIONE BLACK & PODIUM BLUE S7NM
PISTA GREY & ABARTH RED S5YW
PISTA GREY & CAMPOVOLO GREY 40T
17" ALLOY WHEEL (FORMULA TITANIUM) S5YN
17" ALLOY WHEEL ( FORMULA MATT BLACK) S66P
" (FORMULA MAGNESIUM) $680 3130

17" ALLOY WHEEL (SUPERSPORT) $432
STICKER KIT RED S5HI
STICKER KIT BLACK S5HN
STICKER KIT WHITE S5HM

BEATS AUDIO SYSTEM S4YG 4 4 700
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE S400 13 652 15 700

MTA TRANSMISSION S407 22000
STEERING WHEEL COMMANDS FOR MTA S5BH 2261
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ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL REARVIEW MIRROR S410 1826 2100

S230 14 522
S4HV 17130 19 700
S4aMzZ 17130 19 700

GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
SABELT SEATS BLACK LEATHER
SABELT SEATS BROWN LEATHER
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ABARTH

e T s T owe| s
e | sa | | awo]
MODENA YELLOW
SCORPIONE BLACK & GARA WHITE
SCORPIONE BLACK & RECORD GREY
SCORPIONE BLACK & PODIUM BLUE
PISTA GREY & ABARTH RED
PISTA GREY & CAMPOVOLO GREY
17" ALLOY WHEEL (FORMULA TITANIUM)
17" ALLOY WHEEL ( FORMULA MATT BLACK)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (FORMULA MAGNESIUM)
17" ALLOY WHEEL (SUPERSPORT)
ST D
STICKER KIT WHITE
BEATS AUDIO SYSTEM 4700
SUNROOF WITH ELECTRICAL DRIVE 15 700
MTA TRANSMISSION
STEERING WHEEL COMMANDS FOR MTA
ELECTROCHROMIC INTERNAL REARVIEW MIRROR
GAS DISCHARGE HEADLIGHTS
SABELT SEATS BLACK LEATHER 19 700
SABELT SEATS BROWN LEATHER 19 700

e



Abarth products are distributed by Fiat Group Automobiles South Africa (Pty) Ltd.
Pictures are for illustrative purposes only and are not necessarily accurate. Fiat Chrysler
Automobiles South Africa reserves the right to change specifications, prices and discontinue
models and equipment without notice.



